
SERVIFLORA
HECTOR ROCHA

0502503295001

REPORTE DE VENTAS POR LONGITUD/TALLOS

FECHA INICIO: 17-11-2023 - FECHA FIN: 22-06-2024

FINCA PRINCIPAL

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

GUISH FARMS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

FREEDOM 0 0 3050 5375 4675 0 0 0 13100

CARNATIONS WHITE 0 0 0 0 450 0 0 0 450

EXPLORER 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 75

TOTAL 0 0 3050 5450 5125 0 0 0 13625

RB FLOWERS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

FREEDOM 0 200 4975 27225 7600 0 0 0 40000

MONDIAL 0 0 400 1800 0 0 0 0 2200

FRUTETO 0 0 950 3125 475 0 0 0 4550

SHIMMER 0 0 700 100 0 0 0 0 800

BRIGTHON 0 0 600 375 0 0 0 0 975

VENDELA 0 0 1775 2850 400 0 0 0 5025

PLAYA BLANCA 0 525 2325 800 0 0 0 0 3650

PINK FLOYD 0 0 0 350 0 0 0 0 350

PRINCESS CROWN 0 0 1475 0 0 0 0 0 1475

DEEP PURPLE 0 0 1375 2925 0 0 0 0 4300

TINTED TRIDIZA 0 0 0 0 600 0 0 0 600

TINTED BLUE ART 0 0 0 0 600 0 0 0 600

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 525 15675 250 0 0 0 16450

EXPLORER 0 2450 2600 3950 850 250 0 0 10100

MIX COLOR 0 0 400 48475 0 0 0 0 48875

ORANGE CRUSH 0 150 300 0 0 0 0 0 450

TINTED VIOLET 0 0 0 125 775 0 0 0 900

STAR PLATINUM 0 0 200 200 0 0 0 0 400

PHOEMIX 0 0 0 350 0 0 0 0 350

SALMA 0 0 25 75 250 0 0 0 350

TOTAL 0 3325 18625 108400 11800 250 0 0 142400

SWEETE GARDEN

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

FREEDOM 0 0 1200 2500 0 0 0 0 3700

MONDIAL 0 0 0 700 0 0 0 0 700

VENDELA 0 0 2350 0 0 0 0 0 2350

TOTAL 0 0 3550 3200 0 0 0 0 6750

DIGMAR

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

FREEDOM 0 0 27825 254075 140000 45600 0 0 467500

MONDIAL 0 0 3375 22625 26375 19300 0 0 71675

PLAYA BLANCA 0 1600 23525 7575 0 0 0 0 32700

TINTED CLOWN 0 0 0 350 0 0 0 0 350

TINTED BLUE 0 0 0 7825 0 0 0 0 7825

TINTED RAINBOW 0 0 0 1900 0 0 0 0 1900

TINTED ASSORTED 0 0 0 19725 0 0 0 0 19725

TINTED BLACK 0 0 0 525 0 0 0 0 525



TINTED CHRISTMAS 0 0 0 1400 0 0 0 0 1400

TINTED PURPLE 0 0 0 825 0 0 0 0 825

TINTED MEXICAN FLAG 0 0 0 700 0 0 0 0 700

TINTED NOVELTYS 0 0 0 1050 0 0 0 0 1050

TINTED VALENTIN DAY 0 0 0 2100 0 0 0 0 2100

HEART 0 0 100 2650 400 0 0 0 3150

NATIONAL 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 125

MOTHER´S TINTED 0 0 0 2550 0 0 0 0 2550

MOTHERS FREEDOM TINTED 0 0 0 275 0 0 0 0 275

TOTAL 0 1600 54950 326150 166775 64900 0 0 614375

GLOBAS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PROUD 0 0 2625 500 0 0 0 0 3125

MONDIAL 0 0 18825 40575 14000 300 0 0 73700

BRIGTHON 0 500 10075 4175 0 0 0 0 14750

VENDELA 0 0 24800 35325 7300 0 0 0 67425

QUICKSAND 0 0 700 625 0 0 0 0 1325

PINK FLOYD 0 0 0 175 0 0 0 0 175

TINTED BLUE 0 0 25 1150 300 0 0 0 1475

PINK MONDIAL 0 1950 11300 5800 100 0 0 0 19150

EXPLORER 0 7500 19650 54875 32000 4400 0 0 118425

TINTED RAINBOW 0 0 75 175 0 0 0 0 250

TINTED ASSORTED 0 0 100 850 0 0 0 0 950

TINTED BLACK 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 75

TINTED PURPLE 0 0 0 75 0 0 0 0 75

TINTED VIOLET 0 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 300

NATIONAL 0 0 125 0 0 0 0 0 125

HERMOSA 0 0 2675 0 0 0 0 0 2675

MANDALA 0 2525 8275 1625 0 0 0 0 12425

TINTED 50 GRAY 0 0 0 550 0 0 0 0 550

TINTED BLUE LAGOON 0 0 0 550 0 0 0 0 550

TINTED PURPLE ART 0 0 0 550 0 0 0 0 550

TINTED FRUTETO 0 0 0 550 0 0 0 0 550

TOTAL 0 12475 99250 148200 54000 4700 0 0 318625

NETZERIM

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PROUD 0 0 9475 22200 13300 4650 0 0 49625

MONDIAL 0 0 925 13575 15625 12375 275 0 42775

BRIGTHON 0 0 8195 19350 11950 3275 0 0 42770

PINK FLOYD 0 0 14400 17550 6225 3075 0 0 41250

CANDLE LIGHT 0 0 8400 10250 3025 75 0 0 21750

TINTED TRIDIZA 0 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 300

TINTED BLUE 0 0 0 175 600 0 0 0 775

EXPLORER 0 0 1800 8950 14325 15350 0 0 40425

TOTAL 0 0 43195 92050 65350 38800 275 0 239670

HUGO GUAYAQUIL

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

FREEDOM 0 0 9950 32400 3850 0 0 0 46200

MONDIAL 0 0 100 1000 75 0 0 0 1175

SHIMMER 0 0 50 3475 25 0 0 0 3550

BRIGTHON 0 0 1150 3275 0 0 0 0 4425

ATOMIC 0 0 1275 3150 25 0 0 0 4450

VENDELA 0 0 9250 3125 0 0 0 0 12375

PINK FLOYD 0 0 150 250 0 0 0 0 400

FULL MONTY 0 0 1200 4775 125 0 0 0 6100

TIBET 0 0 2075 2225 175 0 0 0 4475

TINTED ASSORTED 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0 25

PINK EXPRESION 0 0 2100 4750 0 0 0 0 6850



GOTCHA 0 0 250 3150 225 0 0 0 3625

TOTAL 0 0 27550 61600 4500 0 0 0 93650

WILMER VELASQUE

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

STOCK 0 0 0 0 1140 0 0 0 1140

STOCK PURPLE 0 0 0 0 1350 0 0 0 1350

STOCK PEACH 0 0 0 0 1620 0 0 0 1620

STOCK LAVANDER 0 0 0 0 230 0 0 0 230

MOLUCELLA 0 0 0 0 340 0 0 0 340

STOCK WHITE 0 0 0 0 10820 0 0 0 10820

STOCK BURGUNDY 0 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 300

STOCK MAUVE 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40

CARNATIONS PURPLE 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 20

STOCK PINK 0 0 0 0 390 0 0 0 390

STOCK LILA 0 0 0 0 1700 0 0 0 1700

STOCK YELLOW 0 0 0 0 1260 0 0 0 1260

STOCK FUCSIA 0 0 0 0 800 0 0 0 800

STOCK BABY PINK 0 0 0 0 1450 0 0 0 1450

STOCK DARK PURPLE 0 0 0 0 600 0 0 0 600

STOCK RED BUBY 0 0 0 0 1200 0 0 0 1200

STOCK VINTAGE MAUVE 0 0 0 0 850 0 0 0 850

STOCK LIGHT PINK 0 0 0 0 780 0 0 0 780

STOCK DARK PINK 0 0 0 0 880 0 0 0 880

STOCK SPRAY 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100

STOCK MAGENTA 0 0 0 0 40 0 0 0 40

STOCK APRICO 0 0 0 0 140 0 0 0 140

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 26050 0 0 0 26050

G&A DIEGO ESPARZA

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

FREEDOM 0 0 375 2925 1300 25 0 0 4625

CARNATIONS RED 0 0 0 400 41350 0 0 0 41750

CARNATIONS WHITE 0 0 0 0 11050 0 0 0 11050

CARNATIONS ASSORTED 0 0 0 400 21025 0 0 0 21425

CARNATIONS PINK 0 0 0 0 4925 0 0 0 4925

CARNATIONS BURGUNDY 0 0 0 0 500 0 0 0 500

CARNATIONS HOT PINK 0 0 0 0 2350 0 0 0 2350

CARNATIONS PURPLE 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 250

CARNATIONS YELLOW 0 0 0 0 1975 0 0 0 1975

CARNATIONS MARRON 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 150

HERMOSA 0 0 2100 775 0 0 0 0 2875

CARNATIONS BRUT 0 0 0 0 1275 0 0 0 1275

CARNATIONS GREEN 0 0 0 0 350 0 0 0 350

CARNATIONS BABY PINK 0 0 0 0 325 0 0 0 325

Carnations ligth yellow 0 0 0 0 250 0 0 0 250

TOTAL 0 0 2475 4500 87075 25 0 0 94075

FLORES CANCHAGUA

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

CARNATIONS RED 0 0 0 0 1800 0 0 0 1800

CARNATIONS ASSORTED 0 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 400

CARNATIONS PINK 0 0 0 0 650 0 0 0 650

SPRAY CARNATIONS WHITE 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 150

CARNATIONS BURGUNDY 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

CARNATIONS BRUT 0 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 200

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 3400 0 0 0 3400

RED ROSES

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

LAS ROSITAS



PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

FREEDOM 0 0 700 1075 550 50 0 0 2375

MONDIAL 0 0 5175 15600 16625 5450 275 0 43125

SHIMMER 0 0 525 4125 4350 4450 925 0 14375

CANDLE LIGHT 0 0 1425 1400 300 25 0 0 3150

TINTED CLOWN 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 200

TINTED BLUE 0 0 0 16900 300 0 0 0 17200

EXPLORER 0 14000 38750 58725 49900 27000 7750 1675 197800

TINTED RAINBOW 0 0 0 1375 0 0 0 0 1375

TINTED ASSORTED 0 0 0 1400 0 0 0 0 1400

TINTED BLACK 0 0 0 700 0 0 0 0 700

TINTED CHRISTMAS 0 0 0 1550 0 0 0 0 1550

TINTED PURPLE 0 0 0 750 350 0 0 0 1100

TINTED COLORS 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 0 100

TINTED TEDDY 0 0 0 700 0 0 0 0 700

TINTED BLUE SBR 0 0 25 125 0 0 0 0 150

TINTED VALENTIN DAY 0 0 0 350 0 0 0 0 350

TOTAL 0 14000 46600 105075 72375 36975 8950 1675 285650

MALU

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MAURICIO CALVO

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

TINTED BLUE 0 0 375 125 0 0 0 0 500

TOTAL 0 0 375 125 0 0 0 0 500

SRVFNET

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PROUD 0 0 0 5625 3975 1625 0 0 11225

MONDIAL 0 0 0 0 300 1025 0 0 1325

PINK FLOYD 0 0 0 0 825 375 0 0 1200

CANDLE LIGHT 0 0 0 1125 25 0 0 0 1150

EXPLORER 0 0 225 150 0 250 0 0 625

TOTAL 0 0 225 6900 5125 3275 0 0 15525

ROSES AND BUSSINES

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

GYPSON XCELENT 0 0 0 0 5090 0 0 0 5090

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 5090 0 0 0 5090

T&T FLOWERS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

PROUD 0 0 475 1175 0 0 0 0 1650

PINK FLOYD 0 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 300

LIMONADE 0 0 0 750 0 0 0 0 750

IGUAZZU 0 0 0 0 475 0 0 0 475

HIGH MAGIC 0 0 0 600 0 0 0 0 600

TOTAL 0 0 475 2525 775 0 0 0 3775

MARIUXI DONOSO

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

EDU FLOR

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

FREEDOM 0 0 18400 26075 9150 525 0 0 54150

MONDIAL 0 0 1600 3200 4125 300 0 0 9225

FRUTETO 0 0 7425 5700 225 0 0 0 13350

BRIGTHON 0 0 3450 8825 2500 0 0 0 14775

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 475 2200 1025 0 0 0 3700

EXPLORER 0 800 800 1100 0 50 250 0 3000

TOTAL 0 800 32150 47100 17025 875 250 0 98200

GARDEN  ROSES



PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

FREEDOM 0 0 4850 9425 4475 850 25 0 19625

MONDIAL 0 50 8775 6350 2875 1050 0 0 19100

FRUTETO 0 1400 6000 2150 250 0 0 0 9800

SHIMMER 0 0 300 450 100 0 0 0 850

BRIGTHON 0 300 1350 700 300 0 0 0 2650

VENDELA 0 0 250 0 0 0 0 0 250

PINK FLOYD 0 0 1650 1600 450 75 0 0 3775

TINTED BLUE 0 0 400 1825 0 0 0 0 2225

TINTED SKY BLUE 0 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 200

PINK MONDIAL 0 25 2275 2075 450 0 0 0 4825

EXPLORER 0 0 7675 6300 1975 275 0 0 16225

TINTED RAINBOW 0 0 0 2000 0 0 0 0 2000

TINTED ASSORTED 0 0 0 6950 0 0 0 0 6950

MIX COLOR 0 0 400 400 0 0 0 0 800

TINTED BLACK 0 0 0 225 0 0 0 0 225

TINTED WHITE-BLUE 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 50

TINTED PURPLE 0 0 400 1225 0 0 0 0 1625

HERMOSA 0 0 250 125 0 0 0 0 375

TINTED EASTER 0 0 0 750 0 0 0 0 750

MOTHER´S TINTED 0 0 0 1600 0 0 0 0 1600

TINTED PURPLE-WRITE 0 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 50

TOTAL 0 1775 34575 44450 10875 2250 25 0 93950

ALEJANDRO EXPORT FLOWERS 

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

VARISTA 0 0 350 25 0 0 0 0 375

MANDARIN XPRESSION 0 0 75 75 0 0 0 0 150

TOTAL 0 0 425 100 0 0 0 0 525

ABRIL FLOWER

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

FREEDOM 0 0 5350 15650 10725 2075 0 0 33800

MONDIAL 0 0 350 1500 275 25 0 0 2150

VENDELA 0 0 800 625 25 0 0 0 1450

PINK MONDIAL 0 0 150 425 125 0 0 0 700

EXPLORER 0 0 850 125 0 0 0 0 975

OCEAN SONG 0 0 1000 150 0 0 0 0 1150

TOTAL 0 0 8500 18475 11150 2100 0 0 40225

ROYAL FLOWERS

PRODUCTO / VARIEDAD 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 90+ TOTAL

GYPSON XCELENT 0 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 300

TOTAL 0 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 300

TOTAL 0 33975 375970 974300 546790 154150 9500 1675 2096360


